
AV wire facility become wireless when work in conjunction 
with Wireless A/V Transmitter & Receiver Kit  

Brilliant looking & Rugged design made by Mag-Aluminum alloy
housing, compact enough to carry & great solution for heat sink

DC Charger x 2

Special design TX & RX work to each other seamlessly /w long
duration & better stability 

Common RCA AV connector applied on both transmitter & 
receiver for instant installation & friendly use

Operated by power/charge LED & low-batt. indication alert while
along with the easy CH-Dip-Switch via equipped sticker tool   
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Non-Portable RF Sender/Receiver KitNon-Portable RF Sender/Receiver Kit

TRK-2458TRK-2458
For 2.4 GHz OnlyFor 2.4 GHz Only

8 CH’s

TXD-2405

2.4 GHz

8 CH’s

RXD-2480

2.4 GHz

-87 dbm

1 Vp-p

0.8~1.2 Vp-p

1 Vp-p

1.6~2.4 Vp-p

110x60x22 mm

200~350 mA

150 mA

80 g 

500 mW 

Weight 80 g

110x60x22 mm

Specification

Item Number

Frequency Band

Available Channel

Output Power

Consumption Current

Video Input 

Audio Input

Dimension

Weight

Item Number

Receiver

Frequency Band

Available Channel

Recieption Sensitivity

Consumption Current

Video Output

Audio Output

Dimension

   S-3R3R AV Cable 

Standard Accessories

Feature

Tranmitter

        2.4GHz Ant. x 2

*Specification & Appearance may be subjected to change without notice

TXD-2405

RXD-2480


