TRK-2458

For 2.4 GHz Only

Non-Portable RF Sender/Receiver Kit

Feature

AV wire facility become wireless when work in conjunction with Wireless A/V Transmitter & Receiver Kit



Brilliant looking & Rugged design made by Mag-Aluminum alloy housing, compact enough to carry & great solution for heat sink

Special design TX & RX work to each other seamlessly /w long duration & better stability

Common RCA AV connector applied on both transmitter & receiver for instant installation & friendly use

Operated by power/charge LED & low-batt. indication alert while along with the easy CH-Dip-Switch via equipped sticker tool



TXD-2405



RXD-2480

Specification

Tranmitter	
Item Number	TXD-2405
Frequency Band	2.4 GHz
Available Channel	8 CH's
Output Power	500 mW
Video Input	1 Vp-p
Audio Input	1 Vp-p
Consumption Current	200~350 mA
Weight	80 g
Dimension	110x60x22 mm
Receiver	
Item Number	RXD-2480
Frequency Band	2.4 GHz
Available Channel	8 CH's
Recieption Sensitivity	-87 dbm
Video Output	0.8~1.2 Vp-p
Audio Output	1.6~2.4 Vp-p
Consumption Current	150 mA
Weight	80 g

Standard Accessories



DC Charger x 2





Dimension

¹¹⁰x60x22 mm *Specification & Appearance may be subjected to change without notice